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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

Showbill: 10 Class: APHA BRG1 SPB Reining 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

4 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Irene Reichenbecher

Marl2003

Big Hotrodder

APHA - 906621

Marcus Berthold

APHA - 8784345

18

2

C

Ursula WagnerPeppsy Olena Priska Wagner239

3

Z

Petra Moser

Epfenbach2002

Maximum Future

APHA - 698532

Petra Moser

APHA - 8878633

120

Z

Kathrin Kelker

Bad Füssing1995

Jewels Little Jack

APHA - 410,013

Kathrin Kelker

APHA - 8856768

157SCR

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

18

239

120

18

239

120

3th Judge: 

18

239

120

4th Judge: 

18

120

239

5th Judge: 

18

239

120

1

2

3

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis
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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

Showbill: 11 Class: APHA NR1 Novice Amateur Reining 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

11 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Sharon Hooijkaas

Almere1998

Commander Riminic

APHA - 450050

Sharon Hooijkaas

APHA - 8852441

190

2

C

Johanna & Franz Vorraber

Weiz2000

XP Absolut Rooster

APHA - 805124

Sarah Maria Vorraber

APHA - 8497046

167

3

P

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Willich

Spring Spot

APHA - 982,992

Ralf Sassenhausen187

4

Z

Sybille Spickenreuther

Weiden1995

Big Step Moonlight

APHA - 317125

Sybille Spickenreuther

APHA - 8452704

40

5

P

Jenny Maurer

2005

Beau Painted Hank

APHA - 829,344

Rudolf Maurer

APHA - 0120615

59

6

P

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Willich1998

Drive By

APHA - 583972

Ralf Sassenhausen188

7

Z

Ann-Kristin Namseid

Vangh2000

Peppys Dream Image

APHA - 598,119

Ann-Kristin Namseid

APHA - 8681202

12

Z

Sybille Spickenreuther

Weiden2006

Smart Royal Lady

APHA - 899333

Sybille Spickenreuther

APHA - 8452704

38SCR

Z

Brigitte Sommer-Heinze

Eggenthal2004

Jacs On Gold

APHA - 852313

Brigitte Sommer-Heinze

APHA - 8355758

121SCR

Z

Maja Pfister

Gibswil2003

Forest Solo Gunspin

APHA - 743856

Maja Pfister

APHA - 8847971

178SCR

Z

Ursula WagnerDual Pep Tari Ursula Wagner240SCR

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

190

167

40

187

59

190

167

187

40

12

3th Judge: 

190

167

40

187

59

4th Judge: 

190

167

187

40

12

5th Judge: 

190

167

187

40

59

1

2

3

4

5

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis
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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

188

12

59

188

188

178

59

188

188

12

6

7
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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

30.08.2010

Showbill: 12 Class: APHA ABRG Amt SPB Reining All Ages 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

2 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z

Ursula WagnerPeppsy Olena Ursula Wagner239

Z

Kathrin Kelker

Bad Füssing1995

Jewels Little Jack

APHA - 410,013

Kathrin Kelker

APHA - 8856768

157SCR

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

239 239

3th Judge: 

239

4th Judge: 

239

5th Judge: 

2391

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis


